73927 01-04-94P03 32 RCV	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath Ss. Vol. m94 Page 31	6
<b>Cashan</b>	Filed for record at termest of	rationaries
TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 Main Street	in Vol of Mortgages Page 316	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Descutine Multinolore</u> Fee, \$10.00	4
94885	FFULL RECONVEYANCE	

	The	under	signed as	Trustee or Success	OF Trustes under th	at earliste Terret D	I described as follows:
i.			19 B B B		or reduce minds m	at certain Trust Deed	I described as follows:
Č,	599	방송이 있는 것은		있었던 다 친구들 의사들 중요를	요즘 방법을 것 나는 것이다.	여행, 지지로 이상하는 것 같아요?	

Daled	: November 21, 1988	Recorded	November 22, 1988
Fee Number	: 94175	Book	: M88 Page : 1984(
County Of	:Klamath		
State Of	: Oregon		
Trustor	:James R Burrell and Diana G	Burrell	
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		
Beneficiary :	Transamerica Financial Servi	ices	

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: January 4, 1994

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. B

State Of Oregon	ł			
County Of Klamath	} ss			
<u>January 4 , 19 94</u>	- 100 - 110		: 2012년 1월 1991년 1월 1991년 1월 1991년 1월 1991	
Personally appeared	PMADOU	) a Patt	Πλ.	
duly sworn did say that he i and that said instrument was acknowledged said instrumen	s the Assistant Secreta signed on behalf of sa t to be its voluntary as	ary of Aspen Title	& Escrow, In ority of its Board of	Directors and he
AND WHEN RECORDED M	AIL TO			CORPICIAL BEAL
Transamerica Financi P.O. Box 5607	al Services	Before Me: Delthe K	KA MY COMMEN	ARY PUBLIC - OREGON IMISSION NO. 010929 IONEXPINES DEC. 17, 1993
Bend, Oregon 97708		Notary Public for Or My Commission Exp	regon (	

**1** 

-

6